PTFE + 25% CF - Rundstab

Extrudiert, Dichte ca. 2,12 g/cm3
Lieferlangen:

@/mm
8
10
12
16
20
25
30
42
45
50

Toleranz
0.0/+0.30
0.0/+0.30
0.0/+0.30
0.0/+0.50
0.0/+0.50
0.0/+2.0
0.0/+2.0
0.0/+2.0
0.0/+2.0
0.0/+2.0

Reg. 4.5a/2014-11

Farbe
schwarz
schwarz
schwarz
schwarz
schwarz
schwarz
schwarz
schwarz
schwarz

schwarz

kg/m
0.113
0.175
0.252
0.447
0.700
1.092
1.573
3.082
3.539
4.369

2'000 mm

Art.-Nr.
107021
115508
107295
113982
130645
190240
180791
129131
121924
166470
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